4
v
v
.
&,

(R-85-428)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R~ <61649

ADOPTED ON 0CT1 1984

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City 6f San Diego, that
the City Manager is hereby authorized and empowered to execute,
for and on behalf of The City of San Diego, an amendment to lease
agreement with the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (U.S. BORDER PATROL)
for office space, Rooms 11 and 12 (697 square feet) in the
Administration Building 2002, Brown Field Airport, at an initial
rent of $288 per month, increasing on November 1, 1984 to $314
per moﬁth, under the terms and conditions set forth in that lease

agreement on file in the office of the City Clerk as Document No,

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

By J W/

Hdrold O, Valderhaug 6
Deputy City Attorney

HOV:ps
9/4/84
Or.Dept:Prop.
Job:255017
Form=r.none

PAGE 1 Or 1 001.72




Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on OCT 1 1984
by the following vote:

Councilmen
Bill Mitchell
Bill Cleator
Gloria McColl -
i William Jones
, Ed Struiksma
; Mike Gotch
Dick Murphy
Uvaldo Martinez
Mayor Roger Hedgecock

Not Present Ineligible

RRRROORARE
ooooooooas
ODO0ORROO00
ooooooooo

AUTHENTICATED BY:

ROGER HEDGECOCK
Mayor of The City of San Dliego, California,

(Seal) CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR '

Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .,

\ Jmdd,
v

, Deputy.

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Number

Resolutio ~261649 Adopted 00"'1 1984

cCc-127¢ (REV, 8-83)

00173






